Form 3160-5 (February 2005)

## **UNITED STATES** DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0137

MAY 06 20 4

Expires: March 31, 2007

SUNDRY NOTICES AND I		5. Lease Serial No.
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS		C. J.N.M.SF-078362
abandoned well. Use Form 3160	sals to drill or to re-enter and lies -3 (APD) for such proposals.	26.91 Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2.		7. If Unit of CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.
1. Type of Well		<del></del>
•		8. Well Name and No.
Oil Well Gas Well O	ther	Chaco 2306-06L #239H
2. Name of Operator	uici	9. API Well No.
WPX Energy Production, LLC		30-039-31204
3a. Address	3b. Phone No. (include area code)	10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area
PO Box 640 Aztec, NM 87410	505-333-1808	Lybrook Gallup
4. Location of Well (Foolage, Sec., T,R,M., or Survey SHL: 1704' FSL & 517' FWL SEC 6 23N 6W BHL: 2586' FNL & 230' FWL SEC 1 23N 7W	Description)	11. Country or Parish, State Rio Arriba County, NM
	E BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOT	TICE REPORT OR OTHER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTI	ON
Notice of Intent Acidize	Deepen Production	(Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off
Alter Casing	Fracture Treat Reclamation	n Well Integrity
Casing Repair	New Construction Recomplete	Other GAS DELIVERY
Subsequent Report Change Plans	Plug and Abandon Temporarily	v Abandon
Final Abandonment Convert to		
Notice Injection  13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation: Clearly		
requirements, including reclamation, have been co The GL GAS was delivered on 5/5/4 @ 1548		fd.
Project Type: PERMANENT DELIVERY		OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3
Project Type: <b>PERMANENT DELIVERY</b> MC #: 31734		OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3  MAY 0 8 2014
		OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3 MAY 08 2014
MC #: 31734		OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3 MAY 08 2014
MC #: 31734 Casing Pressure: 512		OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3 MAY 08 2014
MC #: 31734  Casing Pressure: 512  Tubing Pressure: 160  Line Pressure: 698  Permanently connected to BEELINE		OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3 MAY 08 2014
MC #: 31734  Casing Pressure: 512  Tubing Pressure: 160  Line Pressure: 698  Permanently connected to BEELINE  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.		OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3 MAY 08 2014
MC #: 31734  Casing Pressure: 512  Tubing Pressure: 160  Line Pressure: 698  Permanently connected to BEELINE  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)	Tilla Pagulatani Sh	
MC #: 31734  Casing Pressure: 512  Tubing Pressure: 160  Line Pressure: 698  Permanently connected to BEELINE  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.	Title Regulatory Sp	
MC #: 31734  Casing Pressure: 512  Tubing Pressure: 160  Line Pressure: 698  Permanently connected to BEELINE  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)  Larry Higgins		
MC #: 31734  Casing Pressure: 512  Tubing Pressure: 160  Line Pressure: 698  Permanently connected to BEELINE  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)  Larry Higgins	Date 5/6/14	ec Sr.
MC #: 31734  Casing Pressure: 512  Tubing Pressure: 160  Line Pressure: 698  Permanently connected to BEELINE  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)  Larry Higgins  Signature  THIS SPA		ec Sr.
MC #: 31734  Casing Pressure: 512  Tubing Pressure: 160  Line Pressure: 698  Permanently connected to BEELINE  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)  Larry Higgins	Date 5/6/14 CE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OF	ec Sr.
MC #: 31734  Casing Pressure: 512  Tubing Pressure: 160  Line Pressure: 698  Permanently connected to BEELINE  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)  Larry Higgins  Signature  THIS SPA	Date 5/6/14 CE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OI	ec Sr.
MC #: 31734  Casing Pressure: 512  Tubing Pressure: 160  Line Pressure: 698  Permanently connected to BEELINE  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)  Larry Higgins  Signature  THIS SPA	Date 5/6/14  CE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OF Title  is notice does not warrant hose rights in the subject Office	ec Sr.  FFICE USE  ACCEPTED FOR RECORD
Casing Pressure: 512  Tubing Pressure: 160  Line Pressure: 698  Permanently connected to BEELINE  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)  Larry Higgins  Signature  THIS SPA  Approved by  Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of the or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to the lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operation.	Date 5/6/14  CE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OI  Title  is notice does not warrant those rights in the subject as thereon.  Office	ec Sr.  FFICE USE  ACCORD  ACCORD
MC #: 31734  Casing Pressure: 512  Tubing Pressure: 160  Line Pressure: 698  Permanently connected to BEELINE  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)  Larry Higgins  Signature  THIS SPA  Approved by  Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of the or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to the second	Date 5/6/14  CE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OI  Title  is notice does not warrant hose rights in the subject as thereon.  Office  212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and	ec Sr.  FFICE USE  ACCORD  ACCORD  Willfully to make to any department or agency of the